MEMBER
DISCOUNTS

APPLY

BISTRO MENU

STARTERS

MEMBER
Garlic Bread [V] 9.9
Cheesy Garlic Bread [V] 11.25
Dirty Fries 12
Our golden fries piled high
with melty cheese, crispy bacon,
and smothered in rich gravy
Satay Chicken 13.5
Marinated and served with
satay sauce
Soup of the Day 11.7
Check our specials board
or ask our friendly staff
Bruschetta 13.5
Toasted crusty bread, fresh tomato,
Spanish onion, pesto and ricotta
Crispy Panko Chicken Entree: 16.2
Crumbed tenderloin served Main: 22.9

with sesame plum dipping sauce.

Main served with house salad and chips

Brisket Slow Cooked Texas Style

Complemented by a side of creamy

mashed potato, crisp house-made slaw,

and a rich, made in—house jus

Roulade
Our elegant chicken roulade,
stuffed with a blend of mushrooms,

28.8

savoury prosciutto, basted in a vibrant,

creamy lemon and tarragon sauce

Wagyu Smash Burger

Seared Wagyu patty

layered with American cheese,
crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato
and our signature burger sauce
served on a milk bun with chips.
Egg, add on extra

Whiting

22.5

29.25

Cooked your way. Grilled for a delicate
touch or battered for a classic crunch,

served with chips, salad and
chilli lime hollandaise

Souvlaki

22.5

Greek style marinated tender chicken
served open on soft Turkish bread, fresh
lettuce, tomato and onion, adorned with

beetroot Tzatziki served with chips

JULY 2025

VISITOR
10.5

12.5
13.2

14

13

15

18.5
25.5

MAINS

MEMBER
31.5

VISITOR

35

32

25

32.5

25

MEMBER
Brisket Bites 14.4
Slow cooked, shallow fried
and infused with smokey BBQ
flavours served with our

signature dipping sauce

Entree: 15.5
Main: 21.5

Chickpea Patties [V][GF]
Chickpea patties infused
with Mediterranean herbs
and spices, Asian slaw and
beetroot Tzatziki.

Main served with a side
of your choice

Calamari Entree: 16.2
Salt and cracked pepper Main: 23
crispy calamari, dusted and fried,

served with vibrant Asian slaw,

our favourite Szechuan mayo and

fresh lemon. Main served with chips

MEMBER
Scotch Fillet [GF] 38.25
300g premium cut Scotch Fillet.
Cooked to your preferred doneness,
accompanied with your preferred choice
of 2 of our Classic sides and

your choice of sauce

Rigatoni 23.4
Al dente Rigatoni tossed through

a velvety pumpkin sauce, sweet

semi-dried tomatoes, crispy kale

and finished with creamy ricotta

burnt butter and sage

SIDES
Our garden salad with house dressing 6.3

Steamed and seasoned vegetables 8.1

Bowl of crispy chips 8.1
Creamy mashed potato 8.1
SAUCES

Peppercorn 2.7
Mushroom 2.7
Garlic and Herb 2.7
Bernaise 2.7
Diane 2.7

VISITOR
16

16.9
23.9

18.5
25.5

VISITOR
42.5

26

O 0 VvV ©®

w W w w w

BISTRO MENU
CLASSICS

MEMBER VISITOR

Roast of the Day [GF]

A premium cut of meat

(see our specials board)
seasonal steamed vegetables,
roast potatoes, velvety gravy

Steak Sanga

Tender juicy Scotch fillet, crispy

bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato, onion

and our signature sauce inside a toasted
sea salt turkish roll served with chips.
Egg, add on extra

Chicken Schnitzel

House crumbed panko chicken breast.
Accompanied by your choice of our
Classic sides and your choice of sauce

Chicken Parmigiana

House crumbed panko chicken breast.
Topped with our house made
Napolitana sauce, melted cheese
accompanied by your choice of

our Classic sides

Eggplant Parmigiana [V]

A delightful vegetarian alternative.
Crumbed eggplant topped

with our house-made Napolitana
sauce, melted cheese
accompanied by your choice

of our Classic sides

25.2

23.4

24

26

22.5

27 Crumbed Scotch Schnitzel

Our beloved premium crumbed
Scotch fillet, add your choice of sides
along with your preferred sauce.

OR transform your Scotch Schnitzel
into a hearty Parmigiana experience
by adding our house-made
Napolitana sauce and melted cheese

25

Battered Fish
2 Atimeless favourite.
2 Tender fish, crisp batter served
with tartare sauce, lemon salad
and chips

2g Carbonara
A comforting classic featuring
fettuccine, bacon, spring onion,
fragrant garlic in a luscious
cream sauce topped with
shaved Parmesan

24.9

Warm Chicken & Halloumi Salad TGF]

MEMBER
DISCOUNTS

APPLY

MEMBER
30

2.5

23

22.5

20.9

Grilled chicken tenders, roasted pumpkin,

Spanish onion, candied pepita seeds,

and cherry tomatoes, tossed in
a honey mustard dressing, balsamic
and topped with grilled halloumi

CHILDREN'S MENU

Children - 12 and under

MEMBER
Roast of the Day [GF] 10.8
Chicken Parmigiana 10.8
Eggplant Parmigiana [VG] 10.8

VISITOR
12 Battered Fish and Chips
12 Sesame Chicken Strips
12 Pasta Bolognaise

Served with your choice of sides except with Pasta Bolognaise.

< Includes an ice-cream and activity pack. >

[GF] Gluten Free | [VG] Vegetarian

MEMBER
10.8

10.8

10.8

Guest information: Allergies and dietary preferences we are committed to providing delicious options for all our guests. If you have any

allergies or specific dietary requirements (e.g., vegetarian, vegan) please speak with our friendly staff prior to ordering. Our kitchen operates
in a sharedenvironment where various ingredients are used, and while we implement strict handling procedures, we are unable to guarantee
the complete absence of cross-contamination or trace allergens in any dish. Your understanding is appreciated.

VISITOR
32.5

2.5

25

24.9

23

VISITOR
12

12

12



