

# **BISTRO MENU**

## **STARTERS**

Garlic Bread [V] Cheesy Garlic Bread [V] Dirty Fries Our golden fries piled high with melty cheese, crispy baco	MEMBER 9.9 11.25 12	VISITOR 10.5 12.5 13.2	Brisket Bites Slow cooked, shallow fried and infused with smokey BBQ flavours served with our signature dipping sauce	MEMBER 14.4	VISITOR 16
Satay Chicken Marinated and served with satay sauce Soup of the Day Check our specials board or ask our friendly staff	13.5 11.7	14	Chickpea Patties [V][GF] Chickpea patties infused with Mediterranean herbs and spices, Asian slaw and beetroot Tzatziki. Main served with a side of your choice	Entree: 15.5 Main: 21.5	16.9 23.9
Bruschetta Toasted crusty bread, fresh tor Spanish onion, pesto and ricot Crispy Panko Chicken Crumbed tenderloin served with sesame plum dipping sau Main served with house salad a	Entree: 16.2 Main: 22.9 ce.	18.5 25.5	Calamari Salt and cracked pepper crispy calamari, dusted and fri served with vibrant Asian slaw our favourite Szechuan mayo a fresh lemon. Main served with	r, and	18.5 25.5

### **MAINS**

	MAINS			
МЕМВЕ	R VISITOR	ME	MBER	VISITOR
Brisket Slow Cooked Texas Style 31. Complemented by a side of creamy mashed potato, crisp house-made slaw, and a rich, made in-house jus	5 35	300g premium cut Scotch Fillet. Cooked to your preferred doneness, accompanied with your preferred choice	38.25	42.5
Roulade Our elegant chicken roulade,	8 32	of 2 of our Classic sides and your choice of sauce		
stuffed with a blend of mushrooms, savoury prosciutto, basted in a vibrant, creamy lemon and tarragon sauce		Rigatoni Al dente Rigatoni tossed through a velvety pumpkin sauce, sweet	23.4	26
Wagyu Smash Burger Seared Wagyu patty layered with American cheese,	5 25	semi-dried tomatoes, crispy kale and finished with creamy ricotta burnt butter and sage		
crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato and our signature burger sauce		SIDES		
served on a milk bun with chips.		Our garden salad with house dressing	6.3	8
	2 2	Steamed and seasoned vegetables	8.1	9
Whiting 29.2	5 32.5	Bowl of crispy chips	8.1	9
Cooked your way. Grilled for a delicate		Creamy mashed potato	8.1	9
touch or battered for a classic crunch, served with chips, salad and		SAUCES		
chilli lime hollandaise		Peppercorn	2.7	3
Souvlaki 22.5	25	Mushroom	2.7	3
Greek style marinated tender chicken		Garlic and Herb	2.7	3
served open on soft Turkish bread, fresh lettuce, tomato and onion, adorned with		Bernaise	2.7	3
beetroot Tzatziki served with chips		Diane	2.7	3

# **BISTRO MENU**

# **CLASSICS**

MEM DISCO APR	UNTS
MEMBER	VISITOR

Roast of the Day [GF] A premium cut of meat (see our specials board) seasonal steamed vegetables, roast potatoes, velvety gravy  Steak Sanga Tender juicy Scotch fillet, crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, tomato, onion	MEMBER 25.2 23.4	VISITOR 27	Crumbed Scotch Schnitzel Our beloved premium crumbed Scotch fillet, add your choice of sides along with your preferred sauce. OR transform your Scotch Schnitzel into a hearty Parmigiana experience by adding our house-made Napolitana sauce and melted cheese	30 2.5	VISITOR 32.5
and our signature sauce inside a toa sea salt turkish roll served with chips Egg, add on extra  Chicken Schnitzel  House crumbed panko chicken breast. Accompanied by your choice of our Classic sides and your choice of sauce	2 24	2 26	Battered Fish A timeless favourite. Tender fish, crisp batter served with tartare sauce, lemon salad and chips	23	25
Chicken Parmigiana House crumbed panko chicken breast. Topped with our house made Napolitana sauce, melted cheese accompanied by your choice of our Classic sides	26	28	Carbonara A comforting classic featuring fettuccine, bacon, spring onion, fragrant garlic in a luscious cream sauce topped with shaved Parmesan	22.5	24.9
Eggplant Parmigiana [V] A delightful vegetarian alternative. Crumbed eggplant topped with our house-made Napolitana sauce, melted cheese accompanied by your choice of our Classic sides	22.5	24.9	Warm Chicken & Halloumi Salad [GF] Grilled chicken tenders, roasted pumpkin, Spanish onion, candied pepita seeds, and cherry tomatoes, tossed in a honey mustard dressing, balsamic and topped with grilled halloumi	20.9	23

## CHILDREN'S MENU

#### Children – 12 and under

Roast of the Day [GF]	MEMBER 10.8	VISITOR 12	Battered Fish and Chips	MEMBER 10.8	VISITOR 12
Chicken Parmigiana	10.8	12	Sesame Chicken Strips	10.8	12
Eggplant Parmigiana [VG]	10.8	12	Pasta Bolognaise	10.8	12

Served with your choice of sides except with Pasta Bolognaise.

Includes an ice-cream and activity pack.

### [GF] Gluten Free | [VG] Vegetarian

Guest information: Allergies and dietary preferences we are committed to providing delicious options for all our guests. If you have any allergies or specific dietary requirements (e.g., vegetarian, vegan) please speak with our friendly staff prior to ordering. Our kitchen operates in a sharedenvironment where various ingredients are used, and while we implement strict handling procedures, we are unable to guarantee the complete absence of cross-contamination or trace allergens in any dish. Your understanding is appreciated.